YouGov / TES Results

Sample Size: 742 teachers in England and Wales
Fieldwork: 18 March and 5 April 2015

Unweighted base
Base

If there were a general election held tomorrow, which
party would you vote for? (Excluding "Don't know" and
"Would not vote")

Conservative

Labour
Liberal Democrat
UK Independence Party (UKIP)
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru
Some other party
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green
British National Party (BNP)
Respect

Some other party

You

What the world thinks

Job role Phase
Other senior-
level teacher /
Total lecturer (e.g.
Headteacher/ Deputy or | Department or Teacher / Supply Senior leader Primary/
L Assistant Year Head, teacher / Teacher (net) X 4 Secondary All through
Principal lecturer (net) Junior
Headteacher Deputy lecturer
Department
Head, Deputy
Year Head)
A B C D E | J L M N
600 29 55 153 275 88 237 363 243 338 19
588 36 55 137 264 97 228 360 313 261 14
% % % % % % % % % %
29% 26% 29% 34% 27% 26% 32% 27% 31% 25% 36%
ok * * **
44% 41% 56% 42% 47% 36% 45% 44% 40% 50% 41%
ok E* J * L **
10% 13% 11% 8% 9% 12% 10% 10% 11% 8% 5%
ok * * **
7% 9% - 3% 7% 19% 3% 10% 7% 8% 9%
o * BCDIJ* BCDI **
1% - 4% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 2% 1% -
- * * .
9% 10% - 11% 9% 8% 8% 9% 8% 9% 9%
- * B B * B B .
6% 7% - 9% 6% 5% 6% 6% 5% 8% 9%
- * Bl B * B B .
- * * .
- * * **
1% 3% - - 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% -

ok
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Key stage Length of service
Total A
NQT/in first
Key stage 1 Key stage 2 Key stage 3 Key stage 4 Key stage 5 | None of these year of 1-5years 6-10 years 11-15years 16-20 years | over 20 years
teaching
U \% w X Y z a b c d e f
Unweighted base 600 106 217 313 330 205 12 11 57 111 110 62 249
Base 588 137 272 245 256 157 13 11 54 110 109 60 245
% % % % % % % % % % % %
If there were a general election held tomorrow, which
party would you vote for? (Excluding "Don't know" and
"Would not vote")
Conservative 29% 33% 32% 25% 25% 28% 41% 55% 30% 20% 32% 24% 31%
* ** - * * o * ¢
Labour 44% 37% 37% 50% 50% 48% 49% 38% 47% 53% 42% 43% 42%
* uv uv Vv ** - * * * *
Liberal Democrat 10% 8% 12% 8% 8% 8% - - 5% 9% 8% 13% 11%
* ** - * * * *
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 7% 10% 8% 7% 8% 5% - 8% 4% 6% 5% 10% 9%
* v ** - * * * *
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru 1% 3% 3% 1% 1% 1% - - - 2% 1% - 2%
WX* ** - * * * *
Some other party 9% 9% 8% 10% 10% 10% 10% - 14% 10% 11% 11% 5%
* Kk Kk f-k * * *
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 6% 4% 5% 8% 8% 8% 10% - 11% 8% 8% 5% 4%
*k *k f-k *
British National Party (BNP) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
** . * *
Respect - - - - - - - - - - - - -
o - * *
Some other party 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% - - - 0% - 3% 0%
** - * *
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Unweighted base
Base

If there were a general election held tomorrow, which
party would you vote for? (Excluding "Don't know" and
"Would not vote")

Conservative

Labour
Liberal Democrat
UK Independence Party (UKIP)
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru
Some other party
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green
British National Party (BNP)
Respect

Some other party

Region
Total
Wales North Midlands South
p s t u
600 24 153 139 148
588 42 155 115 144
% % % %
29% 25% 27% 32% 33%
-
44% 33% 51% 48% 36%
ki jnu n
10% 5% 6% 9% 14%
- n
7% 8% 6% 8% 8%
-
1% 16% 1% - -
-
9% 13% 9% 3% 9%
o °
6% 11% 5% 3% 6%
o
.
o
1% - 1% - 1%
o
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